
 
5ª TRILHA DA MATINHA COMODORO 2023

55KM
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 618 VALDEMAR HOMA M 44 - GE SAPEZAL 01:47:40.138 01:47:40.138
2 503 NELSON MARQUES M 25 - GE VILHENA 01:52:11.569 01:52:08.569
3 806 CARLOS JUNIOR PASCOAL M 28 - GE SAO JOSE DO RIO CLARO 01:52:11.594 01:52:11.594
4 489 ALESSANDRO ZARZENON M 38 - GE CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 01:52:55.935 01:52:55.935
5 535 GERALDO HECKMANN JUNIOR M 38 - GE VILHENA 01:53:26.177 01:53:26.177
6 540 GUSTAVO GRIGOLETTI BARBOSA M 33 - A1 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 01:53:27.649 01:53:23.649
7 516 ELBER DA COSTA ESPADA M 19 - S2 VILHENA 01:53:39.396 01:53:35.396
8 491 ANDRE DE JESUS BANDEIRA M 34 - A1 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:54:48.993 01:54:47.993
9 495 CARLOS RAFAEL LIMA DA SILVA M 25 - S3 SAO JOSE DO RIO CLARO 01:56:58.045 01:56:58.045

10 576 MARCIEL BENEDITO DA SILVA M 40 - B1 VILHENA 01:57:27.908 01:57:25.908
11 603 ROBSON MELO M 42 - B1 VILHENA 01:57:48.245 01:57:47.245
12 583 MAURO CABULON JUNIOR M 37 - A2 BRASNORTE 01:58:00.793 01:58:00.793
13 498 CELIO DA CONCEICAO M 40 - B1 PONTES E LACERDA 01:58:07.985 01:58:07.985
14 513 EDUARDO ANTONIO DE LIMA M 34 - A1 COMODORO 01:58:56.655 01:58:56.655
15 650 LEANDRO PEREIRA LUNA M 40 - B1 SAPEZAL 01:58:57.206 01:58:52.206
16 536 GERSON EVANGELISTA MACHADO M 50 - C1 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 01:59:14.378 01:59:13.378
17 594 PAULO HENRIQUE DA TRINDADE M 36 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:59:35.179 01:59:35.179
18 505 DARIO JOSE CANDIDO DOS SANTOS M 23 - S3 SAO JOSE DO RIO CLARO 01:59:53.090 01:59:53.090
19 559 KLEISON DIAS M 27 - S3 VILHENA 02:00:29.817 02:00:23.817
20 653 GEZI DUARTE BORGES JUNIOR M 40 - B1 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:01:28.849 02:01:26.849
21 585 MILTON MOREIRA M 43 - B1 VILHENA 02:01:29.404 02:01:22.404
22 813 WANDERSON SANTOS M 30 M0000 - A1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:02:05.534 02:02:05.534
23 592 OTAVIO TURRA DE OLIVEIRA LEME M 38 - A2 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:02:17.446 02:02:17.446
24 552 JOSEIR VASCONCELOS DA CRUZ M 53 - C1 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:02:18.214 02:02:16.214
25 807 WAGNER BORGES M 44 - B1 CEREJEIRAS 02:03:23.693 02:03:20.693
26 620 VANDERLEI AP CATELANI M 43 - B1 VILHENA 02:03:24.000 02:03:21.000
27 573 MARCELO ADRIANO PIRES M 47 - B2 BARRA DO BUGRES 02:03:36.949 02:03:35.949
28 625 WILLIAM DOS SANTOS ALVES M 25 - S3 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:04:17.841 02:04:17.841
29 621 VITOR FELIPE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA M 24 - S3 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:05:28.887 02:05:28.887
30 589 NEY PINHO M 38 - A2 SAPEZAL 02:05:54.290 02:05:54.290
31 537 GIORGE ANDRE DAEUBLE M 42 - B1 NOVA OLIMPIA 02:06:25.200 02:06:25.200
32 580 MARCOS ROSA ROCHA. M 44 - B1 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:07:05.594 02:07:04.594
33 532 FRANCISCO LOPES PAIVA M 46 - B2 SAPEZAL 02:07:49.997 02:07:47.997
34 590 NILSON FELIPE TOSTES CORREA M 28 - S3 COMODORO 02:07:53.158 01:58:45.158
35 547 JORGE ROBERTO RIEGER M 52 - C1 CABIXI 02:09:46.494 02:09:44.494
36 499 CICERO PEREIRA BISPO FILHO M 52 - C1 SAO JOSE DO RIO CLARO 02:10:12.896 02:10:12.896
37 602 ROBSON FLORIANO M 40 - B1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:10:14.075 02:10:14.075
38 494 BRUNO DE BARROS SILVESTRE M 37 - A2 SAO MIGUEL DO GUAPORE 02:10:59.861 02:10:58.861
39 809 JOZAIR VASCONCELOS CRUZ M 57 - C2 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:11:00.196 02:10:55.196
40 553 JUCENI PAES ROSA M 47 - B2 VILHENA 02:11:12.401 02:11:05.401
41 487 ADRIANO SIGNORI PRESTES M 42 - B1 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:12:35.000 02:12:35.000
42 523 EVERALDO DE SOUZA COSTA M 51 - C1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:12:58.040 02:12:57.040
43 539 GUILHERME DE LIMA PEREIRA M 21 - S2 BARRA DO BUGRES 02:12:59.538 02:12:56.538
44 808 BRUNO AUGUSTO LEOCADIO SOUZA M 30 - A1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:15:35.110 02:15:35.110
45 601 ROBERTO MAGNA M 41 - B1 COMODORO 02:16:26.658 02:16:25.658
46 595 PAULO SERGIO DOS SANTOS M 53 - C1 PONTES E LACERDA 02:16:26.756 02:16:26.756
47 811 JULIO CEZAR FERREIRA SOUZA M 32 - A1 PONTES E LACERDA 02:18:17.088 02:18:17.088
48 508 EDERSON RAFAEL FORTES M 39 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:18:39.000 02:18:39.000
49 511 EDSON GOMES DE OLIVEIRA M 36 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:18:40.000 02:18:40.000
50 569 LUCAS GREGOLIN GRAZIOLI M 30 - A1 BRASNORTE 02:19:51.494 02:19:50.494
51 496 CARLOS VIDAL DE BRITO M 58 - C2 CEREJEIRAS 02:20:09.628 02:20:04.628
52 534 GEANDRA FIGUEIREDO WELTER F 31 - GE BRASNORTE 02:22:51.169 02:22:47.169
53 575 MARCELO PIETSCH M 48 - B2 BRASNORTE 02:22:51.481 02:22:50.481
54 563 LEANDRO COUTO FONSECA M 44 - B1 SAO MIGUEL DO GUAPORE 02:23:40.087 02:23:36.087
55 624 WELKER CASTRO M 41 - B1 SAPEZAL 02:25:36.110 02:25:35.110
56 812 ADILSON PINTAR M 57 - C2 COLORADO DO OESTE 02:25:57.348 02:25:38.348
57 566 LEONILDO APARECIDO MARCAL M 40 - B1 SAPEZAL 02:26:14.879 02:25:48.879
58 608 SANDRA DO PRADO FARIA PIETSCH F 42 - GE BRASNORTE 02:26:18.617 02:26:14.617
59 497 CAROLINE DASSOW F 36 - GE CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:26:24.612 02:26:17.612
60 611 SEDINEI DE ALMEIDA M 44 - B1 SAPEZAL 02:27:16.672 02:27:06.672
61 514 EDUARDO TADEU RODRIGUES CASTRO M 34 - A1 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:28:15.123 02:28:09.123
62 565 LEO CINTRA M 57 - C2 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:28:26.681 02:28:26.681
63 528 FLORISVALDO JOAO NUNES MURTINHO M 35 - A2 NOVA LACERDA 02:31:22.362 02:31:17.362
64 518 ENEIAS PAULO DA SILVA M 33 - A1 NOVA LACERDA 02:31:40.777 02:31:35.777
65 533 FRANCUVILSON LOPES M 41 - B1 SAPEZAL 02:31:40.814 02:31:39.814
66 587 NAILDES ALVES F 30 - GE TANGARA DA SERRA 02:35:24.005 02:29:29.005
67 527 FLAVIO ADRIANO MOREIRA MAIA M 48 - B2 CEREJEIRAS 02:36:11.329 02:36:11.329
68 568 LILIAN REBECCA PEREIRA F 40 - GE TANGARA DA SERRA 02:36:40.612 02:36:29.612
69 804 LIZIANE SOUZA TOLEDO F 35 - A2 VILHENA 02:37:03.398 02:31:04.398
70 560 LAURA ABREU F 18 - S2 SAO JOSE DO RIO CLARO 02:37:05.677 02:37:01.677
71 570 LUCIANA KRUGER F 52 - C1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:37:08.880 02:31:13.880
72 600 ROBERTO C L DO AMARAL M 55 - C2 COMODORO 02:37:32.847 02:37:32.847
73 577 MARCO ANTONIO MEDEIROS DA SILVA M 61 - MD CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:37:33.219 02:37:33.219
74 652 CAMILA GOMES F 13 - S2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:38:03.113 02:37:57.113



 

75 543 IVANEIDE PEREIRA MEDEIROS F 46 - B2 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:38:54.286 02:38:45.286
76 582 MAURICIO AGUILAR M 36 - A2 COLORADO DO OESTE 02:43:04.269 02:42:56.269
77 515 ELAINE MORENO F 35 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:43:04.668 02:42:49.668
78 649 RENAN VINICIUS OLIVEIRA M 23 - S3 COMODORO 02:45:27.097 02:45:25.097
79 627 YNGRETT SAMARA DOS SANTOS BATISTA F 28 - S3 VILHENA 02:46:37.601 02:40:40.601
80 500 CRISTIANE RENATA DA SILVA P M DE PAULA F 41 - B1 VILHENA 02:46:37.643 02:40:42.643
81 544 JAIME BRITO DOS SANTOS M 50 - C1 PONTES E LACERDA 02:46:38.000 02:45:54.000
82 593 PATRICIA LORENTZ MAGALHAES F 49 - B2 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:47:18.493 02:47:12.493
83 524 EVERSON DA SILVA BERTONCELLO M 40 - B1 SAPEZAL 02:48:15.488 02:48:14.488
84 561 LAYZA FERNANDA DOS SANTOS LOPES F 21 - S2 PONTES E LACERDA 02:49:08.058 02:43:11.058
85 506 DEBORA FLORENTINO DE OLIVEIRA F 44 - B1 PONTES E LACERDA 02:50:28.258 02:50:10.258
86 623 VOLACI BATISTA PEREIRA M 45 - B2 COMODORO 02:51:23.463 02:51:23.463
87 622 VIVIANE KAUANA NEVES POLONI F 39 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:52:34.900 02:52:28.900
88 578 MARCOS ALVES AFONSO M 63 - MD TANGARA DA SERRA 02:53:50.254 02:53:42.254
89 556 JUSCIELE MATEUS DA SILVA F 33 - A1 SAPEZAL 02:54:13.034 02:48:17.034
90 551 JOSE PEREIRA DA SILVA NETO M 66 - MD PONTES E LACERDA 02:57:20.000 02:56:45.000
91 488 ALESSANCO NATANIAN FREITAS DE CAMPOS M 21 - S2 SAPEZAL 03:02:37.865 03:02:32.865
92 538 GISLEI VIANA BORGES MATOS F 45 - B2 PONTES E LACERDA 03:02:50.844 02:56:53.844
93 651 JULIA LACERDA TESTE F 13 - S2 TANGARA DA SERRA 03:03:25.487 02:57:29.487
94 609 SANDRA REGINA DA SILVA F 46 - B2 COMODORO 03:03:41.488 03:03:19.488
95 558 KAWANNE LINE SOUZA PESCADA F 31 - A1 PONTES E LACERDA 03:03:48.229 02:57:51.229
96 525 FABIOLA PEREIRA MORAIS F 34 - A1 VILHENA 03:03:49.981 02:57:52.981
97 562 LAZARO DA SILVA RIBEIRO M 59 - C2 TANGARA DA SERRA 03:04:16.994 03:04:13.994
98 584 MEIRILAINE CAMPOS B. BISPO F 44 - B1 SAO JOSE DO RIO CLARO 03:04:36.845 03:04:26.845
99 521 EVA SANTOS SILVA F 34 - A1 SAPEZAL 03:04:40.191 02:58:44.191

100 564 LEANESSA SAMPAIO DA SILVA F 24 - S3 COMODORO 03:04:57.979 02:58:57.979
101 529 FRANCIELLE DA COSTA ESPADA F 42 - B1 VILHENA 03:06:27.846 03:00:28.846
102 626 YAGO COURA ELESBAO M 16 - S2 TANGARA DA SERRA 03:07:33.844 03:06:53.844
103 616 THIAGO HENRIQUE SOUZA SANTOS M 20 - S2 PONTES E LACERDA 03:09:20.464 03:08:53.464
104 810 DANTON CARLOS RONDANO M 26 - S3 COMODORO 03:11:26.173 03:11:17.173
105 588 NEILOR FELIPE SCHWENGBER M 54 - C1 SAPEZAL 03:11:34.468 03:11:28.468
106 814 MARIALDA RUARO F 50 M0000 - C1 TANGARA DA SERRA 03:15:44.082 03:15:29.082
107 555 JULIO CEZAR RIBEIRO M 54 - C1 SAPEZAL 03:26:12.375 03:25:41.375
108 531 FRANCISCO FEITOSA FILHO M 61 - MD SAPEZAL 03:26:14.905 03:25:41.905
109 615 THAMIRES PRESTES PINHO F 22 - S2 SAPEZAL 03:30:19.397 03:30:00.397
110 805 ALZIRA SACHO F 47 - B2 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 03:36:30.427 03:36:23.427
111 502 DALMA VIEIRA F 45 - B2 SAPEZAL 03:40:53.376 03:40:36.376
112 493 APARECIDA MARTINS RODRIGUES F 58 - C2 TANGARA DA SERRA 03:42:57.477 03:40:54.477
113 572 MAICON VINICIUS DA SILVA M 16 - S2 COMODORO 03:43:36.646 03:43:25.646
114 490 ANDRA FABIOLA BEZERRA F 38 - A2 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 03:55:17.273 03:55:10.273
115 520 EVA MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA F 51 - C1 COMODORO 04:04:46.921 03:58:45.921
116 606 ROSANE SILVA COSTA F 55 - C2 SAPEZAL 04:13:26.581 04:13:10.581
117 597 REGINA KREUSCH F 55 - C2 CEREJEIRAS 04:13:27.021 04:07:28.021
118 591 NOELI KREUSCH MOREIRA MAIA F 51 - C1 CEREJEIRAS 04:13:27.616 04:07:29.616

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 

 

5ª TRILHA DA MATINHA COMODORO 2023

55KM GERAL FEM
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 534 GEANDRA FIGUEIREDO WELTER F 31 - GE BRASNORTE 02:22:51.169 02:22:47.169
2 608 SANDRA DO PRADO FARIA PIETSCH F 42 - GE BRASNORTE 02:26:18.617 02:26:14.617
3 497 CAROLINE DASSOW F 36 - GE CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:26:24.612 02:26:17.612
4 587 NAILDES ALVES F 30 - GE TANGARA DA SERRA 02:35:24.005 02:29:29.005
5 568 LILIAN REBECCA PEREIRA F 40 - GE TANGARA DA SERRA 02:36:40.612 02:36:29.612

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 

 

5ª TRILHA DA MATINHA COMODORO 2023

55KM MASTER A1 FEM
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 556 JUSCIELE MATEUS DA SILVA F 33 - A1 SAPEZAL 02:54:13.034 02:48:17.034
2 558 KAWANNE LINE SOUZA PESCADA F 31 - A1 PONTES E LACERDA 03:03:48.229 02:57:51.229
3 525 FABIOLA PEREIRA MORAIS F 34 - A1 VILHENA 03:03:49.981 02:57:52.981
4 521 EVA SANTOS SILVA F 34 - A1 SAPEZAL 03:04:40.191 02:58:44.191

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 

 

5ª TRILHA DA MATINHA COMODORO 2023

55KM MASTER A2 FEM
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 804 LIZIANE SOUZA TOLEDO F 35 - A2 VILHENA 02:37:03.398 02:31:04.398
2 515 ELAINE MORENO F 35 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:43:04.668 02:42:49.668
3 622 VIVIANE KAUANA NEVES POLONI F 39 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:52:34.900 02:52:28.900
4 490 ANDRA FABIOLA BEZERRA F 38 - A2 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 03:55:17.273 03:55:10.273

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 

 

5ª TRILHA DA MATINHA COMODORO 2023

55KM MASTER B1 FEM
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 500 CRISTIANE RENATA DA SILVA P M DE PAULA F 41 - B1 VILHENA 02:46:37.643 02:40:42.643
2 506 DEBORA FLORENTINO DE OLIVEIRA F 44 - B1 PONTES E LACERDA 02:50:28.258 02:50:10.258
3 584 MEIRILAINE CAMPOS B. BISPO F 44 - B1 SAO JOSE DO RIO CLARO 03:04:36.845 03:04:26.845
4 529 FRANCIELLE DA COSTA ESPADA F 42 - B1 VILHENA 03:06:27.846 03:00:28.846

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 

 

5ª TRILHA DA MATINHA COMODORO 2023

55KM MASTER B2 FEM
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 543 IVANEIDE PEREIRA MEDEIROS F 46 - B2 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:38:54.286 02:38:45.286
2 593 PATRICIA LORENTZ MAGALHAES F 49 - B2 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:47:18.493 02:47:12.493
3 538 GISLEI VIANA BORGES MATOS F 45 - B2 PONTES E LACERDA 03:02:50.844 02:56:53.844
4 609 SANDRA REGINA DA SILVA F 46 - B2 COMODORO 03:03:41.488 03:03:19.488
5 805 ALZIRA SACHO F 47 - B2 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 03:36:30.427 03:36:23.427
6 502 DALMA VIEIRA F 45 - B2 SAPEZAL 03:40:53.376 03:40:36.376

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 

 

5ª TRILHA DA MATINHA COMODORO 2023

55KM MASTER C1 FEM
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 570 LUCIANA KRUGER F 52 - C1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:37:08.880 02:31:13.880
2 814 MARIALDA RUARO F 50 M0000 - C1 TANGARA DA SERRA 03:15:44.082 03:15:29.082
3 520 EVA MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA F 51 - C1 COMODORO 04:04:46.921 03:58:45.921
4 591 NOELI KREUSCH MOREIRA MAIA F 51 - C1 CEREJEIRAS 04:13:27.616 04:07:29.616

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 

 

5ª TRILHA DA MATINHA COMODORO 2023

55KM MASTER C2 FEM
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 493 APARECIDA MARTINS RODRIGUES F 58 - C2 TANGARA DA SERRA 03:42:57.477 03:40:54.477
2 606 ROSANE SILVA COSTA F 55 - C2 SAPEZAL 04:13:26.581 04:13:10.581
3 597 REGINA KREUSCH F 55 - C2 CEREJEIRAS 04:13:27.021 04:07:28.021

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 

 

5ª TRILHA DA MATINHA COMODORO 2023

55KM SUB30 FEM
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 627 YNGRETT SAMARA DOS SANTOS BATISTA F 28 - S3 VILHENA 02:46:37.601 02:40:40.601
2 564 LEANESSA SAMPAIO DA SILVA F 24 - S3 COMODORO 03:04:57.979 02:58:57.979

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 

 

5ª TRILHA DA MATINHA COMODORO 2023

55KM SUB23 FEM
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 560 LAURA ABREU F 18 - S2 SAO JOSE DO RIO CLARO 02:37:05.677 02:37:01.677
2 652 CAMILA GOMES F 13 - S2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:38:03.113 02:37:57.113
3 561 LAYZA FERNANDA DOS SANTOS LOPES F 21 - S2 PONTES E LACERDA 02:49:08.058 02:43:11.058
4 651 JULIA LACERDA TESTE F 13 - S2 TANGARA DA SERRA 03:03:25.487 02:57:29.487
5 615 THAMIRES PRESTES PINHO F 22 - S2 SAPEZAL 03:30:19.397 03:30:00.397

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 

 

5ª TRILHA DA MATINHA COMODORO 2023

55KM GERAL MASC
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 618 VALDEMAR HOMA M 44 - GE SAPEZAL 01:47:40.138 01:47:40.138
2 503 NELSON MARQUES M 25 - GE VILHENA 01:52:11.569 01:52:08.569
3 806 CARLOS JUNIOR PASCOAL M 28 - GE SAO JOSE DO RIO CLARO 01:52:11.594 01:52:11.594
4 489 ALESSANDRO ZARZENON M 38 - GE CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 01:52:55.935 01:52:55.935
5 535 GERALDO HECKMANN JUNIOR M 38 - GE VILHENA 01:53:26.177 01:53:26.177

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 

 

5ª TRILHA DA MATINHA COMODORO 2023

55KM MASTER A1 MASC
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 540 GUSTAVO GRIGOLETTI BARBOSA M 33 - A1 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 01:53:27.649 01:53:23.649
2 491 ANDRE DE JESUS BANDEIRA M 34 - A1 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:54:48.993 01:54:47.993
3 513 EDUARDO ANTONIO DE LIMA M 34 - A1 COMODORO 01:58:56.655 01:58:56.655
4 813 WANDERSON SANTOS M 30 M0000 - A1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:02:05.534 02:02:05.534
5 808 BRUNO AUGUSTO LEOCADIO SOUZA M 30 - A1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:15:35.110 02:15:35.110
6 811 JULIO CEZAR FERREIRA SOUZA M 32 - A1 PONTES E LACERDA 02:18:17.088 02:18:17.088
7 569 LUCAS GREGOLIN GRAZIOLI M 30 - A1 BRASNORTE 02:19:51.494 02:19:50.494
8 514 EDUARDO TADEU RODRIGUES CASTRO M 34 - A1 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:28:15.123 02:28:09.123
9 518 ENEIAS PAULO DA SILVA M 33 - A1 NOVA LACERDA 02:31:40.777 02:31:35.777

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 

 

5ª TRILHA DA MATINHA COMODORO 2023

55KM MASTER A2 MASC
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 583 MAURO CABULON JUNIOR M 37 - A2 BRASNORTE 01:58:00.793 01:58:00.793
2 594 PAULO HENRIQUE DA TRINDADE M 36 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:59:35.179 01:59:35.179
3 592 OTAVIO TURRA DE OLIVEIRA LEME M 38 - A2 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:02:17.446 02:02:17.446
4 589 NEY PINHO M 38 - A2 SAPEZAL 02:05:54.290 02:05:54.290
5 494 BRUNO DE BARROS SILVESTRE M 37 - A2 SAO MIGUEL DO GUAPORE 02:10:59.861 02:10:58.861
6 508 EDERSON RAFAEL FORTES M 39 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:18:39.000 02:18:39.000
7 511 EDSON GOMES DE OLIVEIRA M 36 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:18:40.000 02:18:40.000
8 528 FLORISVALDO JOAO NUNES MURTINHO M 35 - A2 NOVA LACERDA 02:31:22.362 02:31:17.362
9 582 MAURICIO AGUILAR M 36 - A2 COLORADO DO OESTE 02:43:04.269 02:42:56.269

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
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5ª TRILHA DA MATINHA COMODORO 2023

55KM MASTER B1 MASC
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 576 MARCIEL BENEDITO DA SILVA M 40 - B1 VILHENA 01:57:27.908 01:57:25.908
2 603 ROBSON MELO M 42 - B1 VILHENA 01:57:48.245 01:57:47.245
3 498 CELIO DA CONCEICAO M 40 - B1 PONTES E LACERDA 01:58:07.985 01:58:07.985
4 650 LEANDRO PEREIRA LUNA M 40 - B1 SAPEZAL 01:58:57.206 01:58:52.206
5 653 GEZI DUARTE BORGES JUNIOR M 40 - B1 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:01:28.849 02:01:26.849
6 585 MILTON MOREIRA M 43 - B1 VILHENA 02:01:29.404 02:01:22.404
7 807 WAGNER BORGES M 44 - B1 CEREJEIRAS 02:03:23.693 02:03:20.693
8 620 VANDERLEI AP CATELANI M 43 - B1 VILHENA 02:03:24.000 02:03:21.000
9 537 GIORGE ANDRE DAEUBLE M 42 - B1 NOVA OLIMPIA 02:06:25.200 02:06:25.200

10 580 MARCOS ROSA ROCHA. M 44 - B1 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:07:05.594 02:07:04.594
11 602 ROBSON FLORIANO M 40 - B1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:10:14.075 02:10:14.075
12 601 ROBERTO MAGNA M 41 - B1 COMODORO 02:16:26.658 02:16:25.658
13 563 LEANDRO COUTO FONSECA M 44 - B1 SAO MIGUEL DO GUAPORE 02:23:40.087 02:23:36.087
14 624 WELKER CASTRO M 41 - B1 SAPEZAL 02:25:36.110 02:25:35.110
15 566 LEONILDO APARECIDO MARCAL M 40 - B1 SAPEZAL 02:26:14.879 02:25:48.879
16 611 SEDINEI DE ALMEIDA M 44 - B1 SAPEZAL 02:27:16.672 02:27:06.672
17 533 FRANCUVILSON LOPES M 41 - B1 SAPEZAL 02:31:40.814 02:31:39.814
18 524 EVERSON DA SILVA BERTONCELLO M 40 - B1 SAPEZAL 02:48:15.488 02:48:14.488

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
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5ª TRILHA DA MATINHA COMODORO 2023

55KM MASTER B2 MASC
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 573 MARCELO ADRIANO PIRES M 47 - B2 BARRA DO BUGRES 02:03:36.949 02:03:35.949
2 532 FRANCISCO LOPES PAIVA M 46 - B2 SAPEZAL 02:07:49.997 02:07:47.997
3 553 JUCENI PAES ROSA M 47 - B2 VILHENA 02:11:12.401 02:11:05.401
4 575 MARCELO PIETSCH M 48 - B2 BRASNORTE 02:22:51.481 02:22:50.481
5 527 FLAVIO ADRIANO MOREIRA MAIA M 48 - B2 CEREJEIRAS 02:36:11.329 02:36:11.329
6 623 VOLACI BATISTA PEREIRA M 45 - B2 COMODORO 02:51:23.463 02:51:23.463

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
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5ª TRILHA DA MATINHA COMODORO 2023

55KM MASTER C1 MASC
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 536 GERSON EVANGELISTA MACHADO M 50 - C1 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 01:59:14.378 01:59:13.378
2 552 JOSEIR VASCONCELOS DA CRUZ M 53 - C1 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:02:18.214 02:02:16.214
3 547 JORGE ROBERTO RIEGER M 52 - C1 CABIXI 02:09:46.494 02:09:44.494
4 499 CICERO PEREIRA BISPO FILHO M 52 - C1 SAO JOSE DO RIO CLARO 02:10:12.896 02:10:12.896
5 523 EVERALDO DE SOUZA COSTA M 51 - C1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:12:58.040 02:12:57.040
6 595 PAULO SERGIO DOS SANTOS M 53 - C1 PONTES E LACERDA 02:16:26.756 02:16:26.756
7 544 JAIME BRITO DOS SANTOS M 50 - C1 PONTES E LACERDA 02:46:38.000 02:45:54.000
8 588 NEILOR FELIPE SCHWENGBER M 54 - C1 SAPEZAL 03:11:34.468 03:11:28.468
9 555 JULIO CEZAR RIBEIRO M 54 - C1 SAPEZAL 03:26:12.375 03:25:41.375

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
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5ª TRILHA DA MATINHA COMODORO 2023

55KM MASTER C2 MASC
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 809 JOZAIR VASCONCELOS CRUZ M 57 - C2 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:11:00.196 02:10:55.196
2 496 CARLOS VIDAL DE BRITO M 58 - C2 CEREJEIRAS 02:20:09.628 02:20:04.628
3 812 ADILSON PINTAR M 57 - C2 COLORADO DO OESTE 02:25:57.348 02:25:38.348
4 565 LEO CINTRA M 57 - C2 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:28:26.681 02:28:26.681
5 600 ROBERTO C L DO AMARAL M 55 - C2 COMODORO 02:37:32.847 02:37:32.847
6 562 LAZARO DA SILVA RIBEIRO M 59 - C2 TANGARA DA SERRA 03:04:16.994 03:04:13.994

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
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5ª TRILHA DA MATINHA COMODORO 2023

55KM MASTER D MASC
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 577 MARCO ANTONIO MEDEIROS DA SILVA M 61 - MD CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:37:33.219 02:37:33.219
2 578 MARCOS ALVES AFONSO M 63 - MD TANGARA DA SERRA 02:53:50.254 02:53:42.254
3 551 JOSE PEREIRA DA SILVA NETO M 66 - MD PONTES E LACERDA 02:57:20.000 02:56:45.000
4 531 FRANCISCO FEITOSA FILHO M 61 - MD SAPEZAL 03:26:14.905 03:25:41.905
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5ª TRILHA DA MATINHA COMODORO 2023

55KM SUB23 MASC
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 516 ELBER DA COSTA ESPADA M 19 - S2 VILHENA 01:53:39.396 01:53:35.396
2 539 GUILHERME DE LIMA PEREIRA M 21 - S2 BARRA DO BUGRES 02:12:59.538 02:12:56.538
3 488 ALESSANCO NATANIAN FREITAS DE CAMPOS M 21 - S2 SAPEZAL 03:02:37.865 03:02:32.865
4 626 YAGO COURA ELESBAO M 16 - S2 TANGARA DA SERRA 03:07:33.844 03:06:53.844
5 616 THIAGO HENRIQUE SOUZA SANTOS M 20 - S2 PONTES E LACERDA 03:09:20.464 03:08:53.464
6 572 MAICON VINICIUS DA SILVA M 16 - S2 COMODORO 03:43:36.646 03:43:25.646
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5ª TRILHA DA MATINHA COMODORO 2023

55KM SUB30 MASC
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 495 CARLOS RAFAEL LIMA DA SILVA M 25 - S3 SAO JOSE DO RIO CLARO 01:56:58.045 01:56:58.045
2 505 DARIO JOSE CANDIDO DOS SANTOS M 23 - S3 SAO JOSE DO RIO CLARO 01:59:53.090 01:59:53.090
3 559 KLEISON DIAS M 27 - S3 VILHENA 02:00:29.817 02:00:23.817
4 625 WILLIAM DOS SANTOS ALVES M 25 - S3 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:04:17.841 02:04:17.841
5 621 VITOR FELIPE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA M 24 - S3 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:05:28.887 02:05:28.887
6 590 NILSON FELIPE TOSTES CORREA M 28 - S3 COMODORO 02:07:53.158 01:58:45.158
7 649 RENAN VINICIUS OLIVEIRA M 23 - S3 COMODORO 02:45:27.097 02:45:25.097
8 810 DANTON CARLOS RONDANO M 26 - S3 COMODORO 03:11:26.173 03:11:17.173

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
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5ª TRILHA DA MATINHA COMODORO 2023

32KM PASSEIO FEM
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 648 GISA F 31 M0000 - PA VILHENA 01:51:07.607 01:45:07.607
2 635 KIMBERLLYS BEATRIZ F TOSTES CORREA F 25 - PA COMODORO 02:07:53.795 01:58:43.795
3 631 DENISE SALMORIA PERAZZOLLI F 44 - PA VILHENA 02:09:11.936 02:03:12.936
4 636 MARINEZ GONZATTO SBARDELOTO F 55 - PA SAO JOSE DO RIO CLARO 02:12:43.698 02:12:31.698
5 641 SIMONE APARECIDA DE SOUSA F 50 - PA NOVA LACERDA 02:12:46.751 02:06:31.751
6 643 VIVIANE DE PAULA GOMES F 34 - PA SAO MIGUEL DO GUAPORE 02:15:24.586 02:09:19.586
7 638 PATRICIA HERKLOTZ F 43 - PA CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:37:41.494 02:31:41.494
8 632 EDITE MARIA ZEMIANI F 64 - PA SAO JOSE DO RIO CLARO 02:44:09.003 02:38:09.003
9 630 CLAUDIA SANTANA GOMES DAEUBLE F 47 - PA TANGARA DA SERRA 03:08:04.227 03:01:50.227

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
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5ª TRILHA DA MATINHA COMODORO 2023

32KM PASSEIO MASC
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 647 MURILO DA COSTA ESPADA M 13 - PA VILHENA 01:25:59.529 01:20:00.529
2 640 ROBERTO CARLOS DIAS SERVINO M 38 - PA COMODORO 01:26:19.782 01:17:14.782
3 644 DAVID SOUZA M 49 - PA COMODORO 01:26:46.364 01:17:40.364
4 634 JOSIVALDO ALMEIDA MIRANDA M 32 - PA COMODORO 01:31:23.889 01:22:19.889
5 645 PEDRO HENRIQUE PERAZZOLLI M 12 - PA VILHENA 01:35:02.063 01:28:59.063
6 484 ADALBERTO ALVES TEIXEIRA M 49 - PA TANGARA DA SERRA 01:35:03.086 01:28:56.086
7 629 CARLOS ALEXANDRE PERAZZOLLI M 50 - PA VILHENA 01:43:00.000 01:36:57.000
8 633 GEVERSON MARTINS DE SOUZA M 40 - PA PONTES E LACERDA 01:56:20.631 01:50:17.631
9 639 RAFAEL VASCONCELOS M 43 - PA COMODORO 02:53:51.185 02:47:42.185

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR


